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   1  4 SEP 2003         $1,060.66           $643.99           $416.67        $99,356.01   0.6440%   1

   2  4 OCT 2003         $1,060.66           $646.68           $413.98        $98,709.33   1.2907%

   3  4 NOV 2003         $1,060.66           $649.37           $411.29        $98,059.96   1.9400%

   4  4 DEC 2003         $1,060.66           $652.08           $408.58        $97,407.88   2.5921%

        $1,650.52        $2,592.122003 Totals         $4,242.64

   5  4 JAN 2004         $1,060.66           $654.79           $405.87        $96,753.09   3.2469%

   6  4 FEB 2004         $1,060.66           $657.52           $403.14        $96,095.57   3.9044%

   7  4 MAR 2004         $1,060.66           $660.26           $400.40        $95,435.31   4.5647%

   8  4 APR 2004         $1,060.66           $663.01           $397.65        $94,772.30   5.2277%

   9  4 MAY 2004         $1,060.66           $665.78           $394.88        $94,106.52   5.8935%

  10  4 JUN 2004         $1,060.66           $668.55           $392.11        $93,437.97   6.5620%

  11  4 JUL 2004         $1,060.66           $671.34           $389.32        $92,766.63   7.2334%

  12  4 AUG 2004         $1,060.66           $674.13           $386.53        $92,092.50   7.9075%

  13  4 SEP 2004         $1,060.66           $676.94           $383.72        $91,415.56   8.5844%   2

  14  4 OCT 2004         $1,060.66           $679.76           $380.90        $90,735.80   9.2642%

  15  4 NOV 2004         $1,060.66           $682.59           $378.07        $90,053.21   9.9468%

  16  4 DEC 2004         $1,060.66           $685.44           $375.22        $89,367.77  10.6322%

        $4,687.81        $8,040.112004 Totals        $12,727.92

  17  4 JAN 2005         $1,060.66           $688.29           $372.37        $88,679.48  11.3205%

  18  4 FEB 2005         $1,060.66           $691.16           $369.50        $87,988.32  12.0117%

  19  4 MAR 2005         $1,060.66           $694.04           $366.62        $87,294.28  12.7057%

  20  4 APR 2005         $1,060.66           $696.93           $363.73        $86,597.35  13.4027%

  21  4 MAY 2005         $1,060.66           $699.84           $360.82        $85,897.51  14.1025%

  22  4 JUN 2005         $1,060.66           $702.75           $357.91        $85,194.76  14.8052%

  23  4 JUL 2005         $1,060.66           $705.68           $354.98        $84,489.08  15.5109%

  24  4 AUG 2005         $1,060.66           $708.62           $352.04        $83,780.46  16.2195%

  25  4 SEP 2005         $1,060.66           $711.57           $349.09        $83,068.89  16.9311%   3

  26  4 OCT 2005         $1,060.66           $714.54           $346.12        $82,354.35  17.6457%

  27  4 NOV 2005         $1,060.66           $717.52           $343.14        $81,636.83  18.3632%

  28  4 DEC 2005         $1,060.66           $720.51           $340.15        $80,916.32  19.0837%

        $4,276.47        $8,451.452005 Totals        $12,727.92

  29  4 JAN 2006         $1,060.66           $723.51           $337.15        $80,192.81  19.8072%

  30  4 FEB 2006         $1,060.66           $726.52           $334.14        $79,466.29  20.5337%

  31  4 MAR 2006         $1,060.66           $729.55           $331.11        $78,736.74  21.2633%

  32  4 APR 2006         $1,060.66           $732.59           $328.07        $78,004.15  21.9959%

  33  4 MAY 2006         $1,060.66           $735.64           $325.02        $77,268.51  22.7315%

  34  4 JUN 2006         $1,060.66           $738.71           $321.95        $76,529.80  23.4702%

  35  4 JUL 2006         $1,060.66           $741.79           $318.87        $75,788.01  24.2120%

  36  4 AUG 2006         $1,060.66           $744.88           $315.78        $75,043.13  24.9569%

  37  4 SEP 2006         $1,060.66           $747.98           $312.68        $74,295.15  25.7049%   4

  38  4 OCT 2006         $1,060.66           $751.10           $309.56        $73,544.05  26.4560%

  39  4 NOV 2006         $1,060.66           $754.23           $306.43        $72,789.82  27.2102%

  40  4 DEC 2006         $1,060.66           $757.37           $303.29        $72,032.45  27.9676%

        $3,844.05        $8,883.872006 Totals        $12,727.92

  41  4 JAN 2007         $1,060.66           $760.52           $300.14        $71,271.93  28.7281%

  42  4 FEB 2007         $1,060.66           $763.69           $296.97        $70,508.24  29.4918%
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  43  4 MAR 2007         $1,060.66           $766.88           $293.78        $69,741.36  30.2586%

  44  4 APR 2007         $1,060.66           $770.07           $290.59        $68,971.29  31.0287%

  45  4 MAY 2007         $1,060.66           $773.28           $287.38        $68,198.01  31.8020%

  46  4 JUN 2007         $1,060.66           $776.50           $284.16        $67,421.51  32.5785%

  47  4 JUL 2007         $1,060.66           $779.74           $280.92        $66,641.77  33.3582%

  48  4 AUG 2007         $1,060.66           $782.99           $277.67        $65,858.78  34.1412%

  49  4 SEP 2007         $1,060.66           $786.25           $274.41        $65,072.53  34.9275%   5

  50  4 OCT 2007         $1,060.66           $789.52           $271.14        $64,283.01  35.7170%

  51  4 NOV 2007         $1,060.66           $792.81           $267.85        $63,490.20  36.5098%

  52  4 DEC 2007         $1,060.66           $796.12           $264.54        $62,694.08  37.3059%

        $3,389.55        $9,338.372007 Totals        $12,727.92

  53  4 JAN 2008         $1,060.66           $799.43           $261.23        $61,894.65  38.1054%

  54  4 FEB 2008         $1,060.66           $802.77           $257.89        $61,091.88  38.9081%

  55  4 MAR 2008         $1,060.66           $806.11           $254.55        $60,285.77  39.7142%

  56  4 APR 2008         $1,060.66           $809.47           $251.19        $59,476.30  40.5237%

  57  4 MAY 2008         $1,060.66           $812.84           $247.82        $58,663.46  41.3365%

  58  4 JUN 2008         $1,060.66           $816.23           $244.43        $57,847.23  42.1528%

  59  4 JUL 2008         $1,060.66           $819.63           $241.03        $57,027.60  42.9724%

  60  4 AUG 2008         $1,060.66           $823.04           $237.62        $56,204.56  43.7954%

  61  4 SEP 2008         $1,060.66           $826.47           $234.19        $55,378.09  44.6219%   6

  62  4 OCT 2008         $1,060.66           $829.92           $230.74        $54,548.17  45.4518%

  63  4 NOV 2008         $1,060.66           $833.38           $227.28        $53,714.79  46.2852%

  64  4 DEC 2008         $1,060.66           $836.85           $223.81        $52,877.94  47.1221%

        $2,911.78        $9,816.142008 Totals        $12,727.92

  65  4 JAN 2009         $1,060.66           $840.34           $220.32        $52,037.60  47.9624%

  66  4 FEB 2009         $1,060.66           $843.84           $216.82        $51,193.76  48.8062%

  67  4 MAR 2009         $1,060.66           $847.35           $213.31        $50,346.41  49.6536%

  68  4 APR 2009         $1,060.66           $850.88           $209.78        $49,495.53  50.5045%

  69  4 MAY 2009         $1,060.66           $854.43           $206.23        $48,641.10  51.3589%

  70  4 JUN 2009         $1,060.66           $857.99           $202.67        $47,783.11  52.2169%

  71  4 JUL 2009         $1,060.66           $861.56           $199.10        $46,921.55  53.0785%

  72  4 AUG 2009         $1,060.66           $865.15           $195.51        $46,056.40  53.9436%

  73  4 SEP 2009         $1,060.66           $868.76           $191.90        $45,187.64  54.8124%   7

  74  4 OCT 2009         $1,060.66           $872.38           $188.28        $44,315.26  55.6847%

  75  4 NOV 2009         $1,060.66           $876.01           $184.65        $43,439.25  56.5607%

  76  4 DEC 2009         $1,060.66           $879.66           $181.00        $42,559.59  57.4404%

        $2,409.57       $10,318.352009 Totals        $12,727.92

  77  4 JAN 2010         $1,060.66           $883.33           $177.33        $41,676.26  58.3237%

  78  4 FEB 2010         $1,060.66           $887.01           $173.65        $40,789.25  59.2108%

  79  4 MAR 2010         $1,060.66           $890.70           $169.96        $39,898.55  60.1015%

  80  4 APR 2010         $1,060.66           $894.42           $166.24        $39,004.13  60.9959%

  81  4 MAY 2010         $1,060.66           $898.14           $162.52        $38,105.99  61.8940%

  82  4 JUN 2010         $1,060.66           $901.89           $158.77        $37,204.10  62.7959%

  83  4 JUL 2010         $1,060.66           $905.64           $155.02        $36,298.46  63.7015%

  84  4 AUG 2010         $1,060.66           $909.42           $151.24        $35,389.04  64.6110%

  85  4 SEP 2010         $1,060.66           $913.21           $147.45        $34,475.83  65.5242%   8
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  86  4 OCT 2010         $1,060.66           $917.01           $143.65        $33,558.82  66.4412%

  87  4 NOV 2010         $1,060.66           $920.83           $139.83        $32,637.99  67.3620%

  88  4 DEC 2010         $1,060.66           $924.67           $135.99        $31,713.32  68.2867%

        $1,881.65       $10,846.272010 Totals        $12,727.92

  89  4 JAN 2011         $1,060.66           $928.52           $132.14        $30,784.80  69.2152%

  90  4 FEB 2011         $1,060.66           $932.39           $128.27        $29,852.41  70.1476%

  91  4 MAR 2011         $1,060.66           $936.27           $124.39        $28,916.14  71.0839%

  92  4 APR 2011         $1,060.66           $940.18           $120.48        $27,975.96  72.0240%

  93  4 MAY 2011         $1,060.66           $944.09           $116.57        $27,031.87  72.9681%

  94  4 JUN 2011         $1,060.66           $948.03           $112.63        $26,083.84  73.9162%

  95  4 JUL 2011         $1,060.66           $951.98           $108.68        $25,131.86  74.8681%

  96  4 AUG 2011         $1,060.66           $955.94           $104.72        $24,175.92  75.8241%

  97  4 SEP 2011         $1,060.66           $959.93           $100.73        $23,215.99  76.7840%   9

  98  4 OCT 2011         $1,060.66           $963.93            $96.73        $22,252.06  77.7479%

  99  4 NOV 2011         $1,060.66           $967.94            $92.72        $21,284.12  78.7159%

 100  4 DEC 2011         $1,060.66           $971.98            $88.68        $20,312.14  79.6879%

        $1,326.74       $11,401.182011 Totals        $12,727.92

 101  4 JAN 2012         $1,060.66           $976.03            $84.63        $19,336.11  80.6639%

 102  4 FEB 2012         $1,060.66           $980.09            $80.57        $18,356.02  81.6440%

 103  4 MAR 2012         $1,060.66           $984.18            $76.48        $17,371.84  82.6282%

 104  4 APR 2012         $1,060.66           $988.28            $72.38        $16,383.56  83.6164%

 105  4 MAY 2012         $1,060.66           $992.40            $68.26        $15,391.16  84.6088%

 106  4 JUN 2012         $1,060.66           $996.53            $64.13        $14,394.63  85.6054%

 107  4 JUL 2012         $1,060.66         $1,000.68            $59.98        $13,393.95  86.6061%

 108  4 AUG 2012         $1,060.66         $1,004.85            $55.81        $12,389.10  87.6109%

 109  4 SEP 2012         $1,060.66         $1,009.04            $51.62        $11,380.06  88.6199%  10

 110  4 OCT 2012         $1,060.66         $1,013.24            $47.42        $10,366.82  89.6332%

 111  4 NOV 2012         $1,060.66         $1,017.46            $43.20         $9,349.36  90.6506%

 112  4 DEC 2012         $1,060.66         $1,021.70            $38.96         $8,327.66  91.6723%

          $743.44       $11,984.482012 Totals        $12,727.92

 113  4 JAN 2013         $1,060.66         $1,025.96            $34.70         $7,301.70  92.6983%

 114  4 FEB 2013         $1,060.66         $1,030.24            $30.42         $6,271.46  93.7285%

 115  4 MAR 2013         $1,060.66         $1,034.53            $26.13         $5,236.93  94.7631%

 116  4 APR 2013         $1,060.66         $1,038.84            $21.82         $4,198.09  95.8019%

 117  4 MAY 2013         $1,060.66         $1,043.17            $17.49         $3,154.92  96.8451%

 118  4 JUN 2013         $1,060.66         $1,047.51            $13.15         $2,107.41  97.8926%

 119  4 JUL 2013         $1,060.66         $1,051.88             $8.78         $1,055.53  98.9445%

 120  4 AUG 2013         $1,059.93         $1,055.53             $4.40             $0.00 100.0000%

          $156.89        $8,327.662013 Totals         $8,484.55

    $127,278.47     $100,000.00      $27,278.47TOTALS
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              $0.00             $0.00              $0.00  4.0500%           $1,014.83

              $2.38            $28.56              $2.38  4.1000%           $1,017.21

              $4.77            $57.24              $2.39  4.1500%           $1,019.60

              $7.15            $85.80              $2.38  4.2000%           $1,021.98

              $9.55           $114.60              $2.40  4.2500%           $1,024.38

             $11.94           $143.28              $2.39  4.3000%           $1,026.77

             $14.34           $172.08              $2.40  4.3500%           $1,029.17

             $16.74           $200.88              $2.40  4.4000%           $1,031.57

             $19.15           $229.80              $2.41  4.4500%           $1,033.98

             $21.55           $258.60              $2.40  4.5000%           $1,036.38

             $23.97           $287.64              $2.42  4.5500%           $1,038.80

             $26.38           $316.56              $2.41  4.6000%           $1,041.21

             $28.80           $345.60              $2.42  4.6500%           $1,043.63

             $31.22           $374.64              $2.42  4.7000%           $1,046.05

             $33.65           $403.80              $2.43  4.7500%           $1,048.48

             $36.08           $432.96              $2.43  4.8000%           $1,050.91

             $38.51           $462.12              $2.43  4.8500%           $1,053.34

             $40.94           $491.28              $2.43  4.9000%           $1,055.77

             $43.38           $520.56              $2.44  4.9500%           $1,058.21

             $45.83           $549.96              $2.45  5.0000%           $1,060.66

             $48.27           $579.24              $2.44  5.0500%           $1,063.10

             $50.72           $608.64              $2.45  5.1000%           $1,065.55

             $53.17           $638.04              $2.45  5.1500%           $1,068.00

             $55.63           $667.56              $2.46  5.2000%           $1,070.46

             $58.09           $697.08              $2.46  5.2500%           $1,072.92

             $60.55           $726.60              $2.46  5.3000%           $1,075.38

             $63.02           $756.24              $2.47  5.3500%           $1,077.85

             $65.48           $785.76              $2.46  5.4000%           $1,080.31

             $67.96           $815.52              $2.48  5.4500%           $1,082.79

             $70.43           $845.16              $2.47  5.5000%           $1,085.26

             $72.91           $874.92              $2.48  5.5500%           $1,087.74

             $75.39           $904.68              $2.48  5.6000%           $1,090.22

             $77.88           $934.56              $2.49  5.6500%           $1,092.71

             $80.37           $964.44              $2.49  5.7000%           $1,095.20

             $82.86           $994.32              $2.49  5.7500%           $1,097.69

             $85.36         $1,024.32              $2.50  5.8000%           $1,100.19

             $87.86         $1,054.32              $2.50  5.8500%           $1,102.69

             $90.36         $1,084.32              $2.50  5.9000%           $1,105.19

             $92.87         $1,114.44              $2.51  5.9500%           $1,107.70

             $95.38         $1,144.56              $2.51  6.0000%           $1,110.21

             $97.89         $1,174.68              $2.51  6.0500%           $1,112.72
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